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Phone 1 Phone 2 Fax Email Website

Accessories The Showroom - Hiliary Anderson 425-793-4525 425-793-4525 Hiliary@hiliarysaccessories.com www.accessoriestheshowroom.com
Accessories The Showroom - Linda Errico 503-481-2686 503-653-9291 linda.errico@hotmail.com www.accessoriestheshowroom.com
Arlene Oom & Company 425-766-4700 425-649-0422 arlene@arleneoom.com www.arleneoom.com
Associates Marketing Group 206-762-1249 800-775-6434 206-762-2113 corporate@associatesmarketing.net www.associatesmarketing.net
Barron Collection Ltd. 206-763-2779 800-791-4321 206-763-2781 mail@barroncollection.com www.barroncollection.com
Boma Silver Jewelry 206-919-1790 206-352-6656 206-652-6686 kris@bomarep.com www.wholesale.bomajewelry.com
Bulkley Associates 206-762-6204 206-763-6286 info@bulkleyassociates.com www.Bulkleyassociates.com
Busch & Slates 206-763-8117 800-962-1038 206-763-2308 office@buschandslates.com
Chung Lian Trades Corp. 206-762-7046 206-762-3406 info@chungliantrading.com www.chungliantrading.com
Creative Endeavors Inc. 253-649-4360 253-617-1531 cre8tvndvr@comcast.net www.creativeendeavorsinc.com
Crown Pacific Fine Foods 425-251-8750 marcia@cpff.net www.cpff.net
DandyLines 425-273-0771 425-226-5196 donna@dandylinesllc.com www.dandylinesllc.com
Dean L. Anderson & Co. 503-806-4303 800-447-6306 800-447-6306 dlanderson@macnet.com
Dick Yamane & Associates, Inc. 206-763-9150 800-888-9150 206-767-8051 dickyamane@yahoo.com www.dickyamaneandassociates.com
EIPAI USA 206-596-7110 info@eipaiusa.com www.eipaiusa.com
Goodz by Missy & Nahum 206-444-9600 206-444-9636 missya.gef@comcast.net www.missyandnahum.com
Haversack Sales 866-765-2615 206-258-8325 866-210-1798 office@haversacksales.com www.haversacksales.com
J Morgan & Associates 206-363-4548 206-363-2254 julmorgan@msn.com www.jmorganandassociates.weebly.com
Jeff Saad & Associates 425-957-0059 866-957-0059 425-643-9863 info@jsaadsales.com www.jsaadsales.com
Jenny Hammons Northwest 206-763-6957 206-763-3069 jhnw@jennyhammonsco.com www.jennyhammonsco.com
John & Adam Leberman / Pacific Northwest Sales 877-284-5556 206-890-7556 877-439-6256 johnleberman@aol.com
Keena 415-831-8809 415-831-8819 info@keenaco.com www.keenaco.com
King SQ International, Inc. 425-301-2098 425-785-0958 425-945-0998 kingsqlilly@yahoo.com
Kristin Ford Jewelry With Meaning 206-380-2700 jewelry@kristinford.com www.kristinford.com
Margot Elena Companies & Collections 303-730-3133 clientservices@margotelena.com www.margotelena.com
Nolita Home & Beauty 206-941-5839 206-242-8482 info@nolitahomeandbeauty.com www.nolitahomeandbeauty.com
Pacific North America Company 206-768-8900 206-768-8900 pacificnorthamerica@yahoo.com www.angelinacollection.com
Packaging Specialties 206-762-4478 206-762-7150 joan@pkgspec.com www.pkgspec.com
Palladium, Inc. 503-452-1011 503-329-5931 503-452-0670 greta@palladiumincjewelry.com www.palladiumincjewelry.com
Park Avenue Agents 800-527-1462 866-539-0192 bburkett@annemcgilvray.com www.annemcgilvray.com
Professional Bag Lady 800-460-4542 503-830-2281 503-210-0951 mybaglady@earthlink.net www.professionalbaglady.com
Raftery & Associates 206-763-9657 206-763-4991 alys_raftery@msn.com
Real Toy & Beyond! 206-686-3079 206-686-3079 info@agoodtoy.com www.agoodtoy.com
Ritz Sisters Inc. 206-762-8331 206-762-8261 tim@ritzsisters.com www.ritzsisters.com
RSVP International 206-282-1037 800-275-7787 206-282-1047 annie@rsvp-intl.com www.rsvp-intl.com
Scarlett 206-763-2559 206-763-2565 info@scarlettco.com www.scarlettco.com
Stack & Co. 206-762-7607 800-799-7607 206-762-8731       

800-737-7929
vstack@stackco.com www.stackco.com

Sugar B Sales 425-277-5499 800-783-9875 contact@sugarbsales.com www.sugarbsales.com
Suzie Gildea + Group 206-722-5481 206-948-4528 206-725-9791 gildea@earthlink.net www.suziegildeagroup.com
Ted Weinstein and the Company he Keeps 206-763-6957 206-763-3069 jhnw@jennyhammonsco.com www.jennyhammonsco.com
The Barron Collection Ltd. 206-763-2779 206-763-2781 mail@barroncollection.com www.barroncollection.com
Toyology 206-762-3237 818-222-5003 818-222-4355 sales@toyology.com www.toyology.com
Traditions Unlimited 206-767-4533 800-839-4533 206-763-7510      888-

763-7510
gifts@traditionsunlimited.com www.traditionsunlimited.com
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